
MHTL Meetinghouse Theatre Lab (All Area Codes: 207)

Name Street/Apt City ME Zip Home Work Cell Fax Email
Arthur Morison 667-9398 amorison@adelphia.net
Axis L. Fuksman-Kumpa 25 Hog Bay Road Franklin ME 04634 565-4431 bonkab@acadia.net
Bonnie Myers PO Box 1090 Blue Hill ME 04614 374-3591 374-5422 266-4577 bonniejolene@gmail.com
Breanna Pinkham 193 Newman Street Winter Harbor ME 04693 See Cell 991-0260 breanna@schoodicarts.org
Carl Karush 31 Grant St Hancock ME 04640 422-9014 carl@karush.us
Carol Korty 32 Fox Run Lamoine ME 04605-4619 667-4441 carol@carolkorty.com
Charlie Alexander 34 Laurel Street Ellsworth ME 04605 664-6098 266-2055 Cbalex@gmail.com
Chloe Hatcher P.O. Box 1017 Southwest Harbor ME 04605 244-3353 669-2801 lilaclily@myfairpoint.net 

Chris Urquhart 32 Crowley Island Rd. Corea ME 04624 963-7405 chrisurquhart@panax.com
Cynthia Thayer 51 Darthia Farm Rd. Gouldsboro ME 04607 963-7771 darthia@acadia.net

Dan Laciano 51 Darthia Farm Rd. Gouldsboro ME 04607 963-7771 614-404-1117 danlaciano@gmail.com
David Draheim 304 E'n Prom'd A 6 Portland ME 04101 772 2724
Derek Murphy 33 Jaycee Drive Lamoine ME 04605 667 9723 667 9597 d_rock205@hotmail.com
Felix Hernandez 56 Tenan Lane Cherryfield ME 04622 255-8637 felix.bellview@yahoo.com
Holly Duesenberry 3 Libby Road Gouldsboro ME 266-9639 hduesenberry@gmail.com
Jess (via Ned) 479 4919
Jim Prendergist 547 Mariaville Road Ellsworth ME 04605 667 8886 667 4224 266 5346 pendergist@myfairpoint.net
Joyce Newkirk 81 Mill Brook Lane Blue Hill ME 04614 374 2166 newks13@myfairpoint.net
Judith Toland P.O. Box 215 Milbridge ME 04658 546-4244 shibui@wildblue.net

June Devisfruto P. O. Box 235 Winter Harbor ME 04693
963 2766 

ext. 41 288 1316
912/596-

0455 june_devisfruto@hotmail.com 
Laurie Schrieber PO Box 138 Bass Harbor ME 04653 244 9614 479-1518 laurie@roadrunner.com
Leanne Nickon 47 Wetland Way Bar Harbor ME 04609 266-5677 jclarkjr@gwi.net
Leila Saad 39 Rogers Point Rd Steuben ME 04680 546 2270 460 3367 mypalantir@yahoo.com

Lisa Reilich 55 Goods Point Rd Steuben ME 04680 546-9777
paintedpepperfarm@hughes.n
et

Lolly Lovett 91 Bay Road Lamoine ME 04605 667 9694 lollylovett@yahoo.com
Mellie Anderson P.O. Box 231 Southwest Harbor ME 04679 244 3146 610 2000 mevanderson@gmail.com
Ned Kelley P.O. Box 632 Bar Harbor ME 04609 266 5303 kelleyned@yahoo.com

Pauline Angione 92 Main St. Prospect Harbor ME 04669-5005 963 2242 632 4962

800 
393-
0154 pauline@angione.com

Penny Altman 50 Lighthouse Pt Rd. Prospect Harbor ME 04669 963 7344 mermaids@midmaine.com
Rae Dumont raedumont@gmail.com
Rich Chevalier 314 Village Rd Steuben ME 04680 546-0978 lightningbugs@earthlink.net
Rose Iuro-Damon PO Box 483 Northeast Harbor ME 04662 276-4098 460 5635 roseiuro@myfairpoint.net
Ryan Smith 479-5737 565-2907 479 5737 ryan@seaveg.com
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Sophia Bates
707 684 

0028 sophiamb@hotmail.com
Steve Rauch PO Box 520 Bar Harbor ME 04609 664-2959 srauch@roadrunner.com
Susan Dreier PO Box 64 Bernard ME 04612 244-5484 sdreier@aya.yale.edu
Tiffany Laufer tiffilm@hotmail.com
Tim McCormick 34 Laurel Street Ellsworth ME 04605 664-6098 329-5343 timburn04@yahoo.com
Tina McGowen 330 Thorne Rd. Sullivan ME 04664 422 3167 imoff@rivah.net
Tony Cox 20 Stone St. Brewer ME 04412 214-8669 filmmakertony@gmail.com
Will Stephenson 62 Spring Str. Ellsworth ME 04605 667 8498 460 8810 wills@acadia-techs.com

Schedule at: www.angione.com/MHTL H Hall forwards 963 2569 to SAFA
Info at: http://www.schoodicartsforall.org/programs/meetinghousetheatrelab H Hall rings: 963 4152 softly
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